Startliste — BM Sprint-OL 17.07.22

2022-07-17

D12

10:01
10:03
10:05
10:07
10:09
10:11
10:13
10:15
10:17
10:19
10:21
10:23
10:25

D14

10:15
10:17
10:19
10:21
10:23
10:25
10:27
10:29
10:31
10:33
10:35
10:37
10:39

D16

10:11
10:13
10:15
10:17
10:19
10:21
10:23
10:25
10:27
10:29
10:31
10:33

D18

10:20
10:22
10:24
10:26

Vakant

Vakant

Emilia Miethanner
Anne von Keutz

Emma Narvaez-Pattantyus

Olina Maskova
Marie Geiller

Nele Simon

Heidi Zimmermann
Jara Lauer
Franziska Gruber
Lara Noller

Ally Gunsenheimer

Vakant

Vakant

Ida Bohl

Yara Natho
Katharina Luxi
Alina Miethanner
irisz Narvaez-Pattantyts
Magdalena Strauss
Johanna Schmid
Nele Eckert
Antonia Kramer
Evi Zimmermann
Fina Baath

Vakant

Vakant

Sarah Ahlbrecht
Conny Holtz
Laura Faltejskova
Anne Puhl

Lena Baath
Miriam Kramer
Luise Déhler
Sabrina Schops
Hanna Zinner
Vanessa Schops

Vakant

Vakant

Verena Hotzinger
Katharina Kraus

1500 Meter
Vakant

Vakant

SV Mietraching
OLG Regensburg
OC Miinchen
OLG Regensburg
TV 1881 Altdorf
OLG Regensburg
SV Mietraching
OLG Regensburg
SV Mietraching
OLG Regensburg
TSV Weitramsdorf

2200 Meter
Vakant

Vakant

TV 1894 Coburg-Neuses
OC Minchen
OLG Regensburg
SV Mietraching
OC Miinchen
OLG Regensburg
SV Mietraching
TSV Jetzendorf
OLG Regensburg
SV Mietraching
TSV Jetzendorf

2800 Meter
Vakant

Vakant

OLG Regensburg
TSV Jetzendorf
SV Mietraching
OLG Regensburg
TSV Jetzendorf
OLG Regensburg

SV Pechbrunn-Groschlattengriin

OLV Landshut
OLG Regensburg
OLV Landshut

3000 Meter
Vakant

Vakant

TSV Natternberg
OLG Regensburg

MeOS 2022-07-15 21:27:02, D12, (1/5)

Start 1

1040178
1711005
45152

8161106
2140836
8060110
1040183
8220610
1040184
8415230
2140791

Start 1

8667643
2084429
8160920
1040177
2225025
8150309
2419823
8055977
8111009
1040182
8000768

Start 1

8072007
8170206
8033260
8072704
8201060
8150107
2026133
8112341
8070975
8112306

Start 1

8100804
8200469



10:28
10:30
10:32
10:34

D19E
11:14
11:15
11:16
11:17
11:18
11:19
11:20
11:21
11:22
11:23
11:24

D35

10:02
10:04
10:06
10:08
10:10
10:12
10:14
10:16

D45

10:18
10:20
10:22
10:24
10:26
10:28
10:30
10:32
10:34
10:36
10:38
10:40
10:42

D55

10:02
10:04
10:06
10:08
10:10
10:12
10:14

D65
10:02
10:04

Josephine Streichert
Juliane Burgmair
Karla Dohler

Lara Geiger

Oleksandra Parkhomenko
Mona Schwendemann
Mariia Hetterich

Isabel Seeger
Veronika Engl
Mareike Seeger

Britta Meil3ner

Maria Lange

Jasmin Hertel

Julia Pfab

Uliana Tomarovskaya

Galyna Petrenko

Nuria Badia Comas
Blandine Ehrl

Cristina Cusin-Busch

AK Inessa Cherniavsky
Josephine Ebert

Margit Pattantyus-Abraham
Teresa Burrell

Cornelia Morgner
Vakant

Vakant

Elvira Puhl
Alexandra Danninger
Elisabeth Reinwald
Olga Manoilova
Karin Vogl

Sabine Hofherr
Katja-Christine Bohme
Jana Faltejskova

Ute Dohler
Christiane Geiger

Vakant

Vakant

Ruth Bock

Petra Janischowsky
Michaela Cionoiu
Petra Weber
Andrea Schultze

Gabriela Lehmann
Vakant

MTV Bamberg
OLG Regensburg

SV Pechbrunn-Groschlattengriin

SV Mietraching

3000 Meter

OLV Landshut
OLV Landshut
MTV Bamberg
OLG Regensburg
TSV Natternberg
OLG Regensburg
OLV Landshut
SV Mietraching
OLG Regensburg
TV 1881 Altdorf
OC Minchen

3000 Meter

OLV Landshut

OC Miinchen

OC Miinchen

TV 1894 Coburg-Neuses
OC Miinchen

TSV Jetzendorf

OC Minchen

OC Minchen

2400 Meter

USV Jena
Vakant

Vakant

OLG Regensburg
OC Minchen
OLG Regensburg
OC Minchen

SV Mietraching
OLG Regensburg
TV 1894 Coburg-Neuses
SV Mietraching

SV Pechbrunn-Groschlattengriin

OLA TSV Deggendorf

2400 Meter

Vakant

Vakant

TV 1894 Coburg-Neuses
OLG Regensburg

TV 1894 Coburg-Neuses
OLG Regensburg

OLV Landshut

1800 Meter
Kaulsdorfer OLV Berlin
Vakant

MeOS 2022-07-15 21:27:02, D18, (2/5)

8260604
8230107
2026136
8003006

Start 1

8110889
900090

7209746
8118188
8141201
8010398
8123488
8033833
1020002
7811111
1406679

Start 1

307579

8008041
8201026
8280880
7204579
1982725
8077543
7207903

Start 1
8444994

7682812
8434348
2061255
235848
8227227
2048127
8118720
8221222
2790
8188811

Start 1

8411698
8110665
2041760
8239965
9669336

Start 1
8003552



10:06
10:08

H12

10:27
10:29
10:31
10:33
10:35
10:37
10:39
10:41
10:43
10:45
10:47
10:49
10:51
10:53
10:55
10:57
10:59

H14

10:01
10:03
10:05
10:07
10:09
10:11

H16

10:18
10:20
10:22
10:24
10:26
10:28
10:30
10:32
10:34
10:36
10:38

H18

10:02
10:04
10:06
10:08
10:10
10:12
10:14

H19E
11:13
11:14

Vakant
Gerda Kolloch

Vakant
Vakant

AK Alexander Kozhevnikov

Otto Drexler

Fynn Padraig Bohme

Quirin Meier
James Ebert
Arthur Busch
Laurin Ahlbrecht
Luca Guhr
Lukas Oechler
Johannes Gerstl
Simon Strasser
Benjamin Reinwald
Philipp Strasser
Simon Zinner
Alexander Ebner

Vakant
Gil Badia Landefeld

Maximilian Kainzbauer

Moritz Oechler
Johannes Holfert
Moritz Pilz

Vakant

Vakant

Tobias Bittner

Ole Magnus Baath
Jakob Oechler
Jack Hay

Yannis Lauer
Marcel Montes
Emil Bohl

Florian Reinwald
Bastian Danninger

Vakant

Vakant

Linus Lauer
Daniel Cionoiu
Yannick Lieblich
Anton Tatzel
David Burgmair

Vakant
Vakant

Vakant
OC Minchen

1500 Meter

Vakant

Vakant

OC Minchen

OLG Regensburg

TV 1894 Coburg-Neuses
OLG Regensburg

TSV Jetzendorf

TV 1894 Coburg-Neuses
OLG Regensburg

TV 1881 Altdorf

OLV Landshut

OLG Regensburg

TSV Natternberg

OLG Regensburg

TSV Natternberg

OLG Regensburg

TSV Natternberg

2200 Meter
Vakant

OC Minchen
OLG Regensburg
OLV Landshut
TSV Jetzendorf
OLV Landshut

3100 Meter
Vakant

Vakant

OLG Regensburg
TSV Jetzendorf
OLV Landshut
OC Minchen
OLG Regensburg
TSV Jetzendorf
TV 1894 Coburg-Neuses
OLG Regensburg
OC Minchen

3100 Meter

Vakant

Vakant

OLG Regensburg

TV 1894 Coburg-Neuses
OLG Regensburg

TV 1894 Coburg-Neuses
OLG Regensburg

3600 Meter
Vakant
Vakant

MeOS 2022-07-15 21:27:02, D65, (3/5)

7722111

Start 1

9812510
8110830
895381

2118066
2048520
8020814
8100501
2140843
8667644
8115114
2110996
231933

2110995
8022010
2110987

Start 1

8288822
2118063
8324441
8220708
2099892

Start 1

8250107
8130206
8022506
8102007
8021107
8010107
8667653
2086564
8333838

Start 1

8161004
8007005
8160204
8020504
8320050

Start 1



11:15
11:16
11:17
11:18
11:19
11:20
11:21
11:22
11:23
11:24
11:25

H35

10:21
10:23
10:25
10:27
10:29
10:31
10:33
10:35
10:37
10:39

H45

10:42
10:44
10:46
10:48
10:50
10:52
10:54
10:56
10:58
11:00
11:02
11:04
11:06
11:08
11:10
11:12

H55

10:37
10:39
10:41
10:43
10:45
10:47
10:49
10:51
10:53
10:55
10:57

Fabian Janischowsky
Oliver Holstein
Sebastian Vetter
Konstantin Kraus
Philipp Hack

Philipp Schwarck
Georg jun. Biller
Daniel Janischowsky
Jonas Friebe

Lukas Janischowsky
Jan Schwartz

AK Nicolas Bock
Vakant

Vakant

Ronny Natho

Platon von Hirschheydt
Christian Rietze

Arist Kozhevnikov
Alexander Hergert
Christian Friebe
Dennis Busch

Vakant

Vakant

Michael Bially

Rolf Siefken

Peter Weinig
Klemens Janischowsky
Stefan Hotzinger
Mathias Neumdiller
Bernhard Kramer
Lukas Faltejsek
Markus Burgmair
Tobias Danninger
Matthias Reinwald
Roland Vogl

Nils Ahlbrecht
Sergey Cherniavsky

Vakant

Vakant

Thomas Scheler
Norbert Schops
Stephan Schneuwly
Hansjérg Kibler
Norberth Zélde
Gheorghe Cionoiu
Robert Engl

Josef Eben
Rainer Garus

OLG Regensburg

TV 1881 Altdorf

TV 1894 Coburg-Neuses
OLG Regensburg
MTV Bamberg

OLG Regensburg

SV Mietraching

OLG Regensburg
OLA TSV Deggendorf
OLG Regensburg

TV 1881 Altdorf

3600 Meter

(ohne)

Vakant

Vakant

OC Minchen

OLV Landshut

TV 1881 Altdorf

OC Minchen

OLV Landshut

OLA TSV Deggendorf
TV 1894 Coburg-Neuses

3100 Meter
Vakant

Vakant

TSV Ipsheim
OLG Regensburg
OC Miinchen
OLG Regensburg
TSV Natternberg
OC Minchen
OLG Regensburg
SV Mietraching
OLG Regensburg
OC Miinchen
OLG Regensburg
SV Mietraching
OLG Regensburg
OC Miinchen

2800 Meter

Vakant

Vakant

TV 1894 Coburg-Neuses
OLV Landshut

OLG Regensburg

OC Muinchen

OLV Landshut

TV 1894 Coburg-Neuses
TSV Natternberg

OLV Landshut

OC Minchen

MeOS 2022-07-15 21:27:02, H19E, (4/5)

8625190
8454548
8070797
8462002
361294

8119911
8077177
8170695
8121102
8050297
2140840

Start 1
300958

8061177
8403000
8138079
8125108
8075544
8280678
8230580

Start 1

8662458
8120368
8255255
8488888
8025369
7208679
8110171
8224223
1081074
8494948
2015804
8077022
8277177
8303014

Start 1

1210963
7210320
8110459
8225335
8404840
2041785
8013313
2013355
8320666



H65

10:01
10:03
10:05
10:07
10:09
10:11
10:13
10:15
10:17

H75

10:12
10:14
10:16
10:18

Offen
10:22
10:24
10:26
10:28
10:30
10:32
10:34
10:36
10:38
10:40
10:42
10:44
10:46
10:48

SchB
11:03
11:05
11:07

Norbert Pommer
Vakant

Vakant

Gerhard Werthmann
Ralph Meil3ner
Peter Lange

Arndt Werthmann
Jurgen Schwanitz
Josef Kiimpfbeck

Vakant

Vakant

Viktor Jarkov
Heinz Peter Simon

Alexander Preuss
Michaela Zinner
Vakant

Claudia Lauer
Vakant

Vakant

Vakant

Vakant

Vakant

Thorsten Lauer
Vakant
Stephanie Kramer
Vakant

Charlotte Ehrl

Vakant
Vakant
Nora Ebert

2100 Meter

Kaulsdorfer OLV Berlin
Vakant

Vakant

OLV Landshut

TV 1894 Coburg-Neuses
SV Mietraching

OLV Landshut

OLA TSV Deggendorf
TV Osterhofen

1800 Meter
Vakant

Vakant

OLG Regensburg
MTV Bamberg

1800 Meter
(ohne)

OLG Regensburg
Vakant

OLG Regensburg
Vakant

Vakant

Vakant

Vakant

Vakant

OLG Regensburg
Vakant

OLG Regensburg
Vakant

OL Forstern

1500 Meter
Vakant

Vakant

TSV Jetzendorf

MeOS 2022-07-15 21:27:02, H65, (5/5)

Start 1
300813

8011152
8338838
8334335
8191079
8101020
7090356

Start 1

336083
8338339

Start 1
2088490
2118051

8240574

8050573

8220974

1469

Start 1

422695



